
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
5 

88 
34 
41 

177 
8 

72 
6 

47 
44 
77 
33 
11 
67 
84 
3 

00 
80 
74 
7 

86 
27 
14 

Class 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
P 
PA 
L 
L 
P 
L 
L 
LM 
L 
PA 
LM 
LM 
L 
L 
LM 
LM 
LM 

Name 
Mauro Thomassini 
Diego Pretel 
Bruno Corano 
Massao Nishimoto 
Marcelo Skaf 
Daniel Gurgel 
Irineu Trudes 
Jeferson Marchesin Friche 
Fabio Nallin 
Alexander A. Borges 
Luciano Pokemon 
Juliano Ferrante Junior 
Marcos Antonio Migliorelli 
Marcos Senra 
Henrique Poli Junior 
Daniel Toloni 
Alexandre Marzola 
Eduardo de Oliveira Dias 
Adriano Garcia 
Gustavo Levy Alvarenga Jorge 
Edson Errera 
José Carlos Peixoto Junior 
Sergio Castillo 

Overall BestTm 
1:40.768 
1:41.178 
1:41.353 
1:41.810 
1:42.351 
1:42.788 
1:43.798 
1:44.395 
1:46.060 
1:46.716 
1:45.510 
1:47.447 
1:47.811 
1:47.952 
1:48.658 
1:50.721 
1:51.941 
1:53.320 

1:55.920 
1:56.417 
1:57.724 

Diff 

0.410 
0.585 
1.042 
1.583 
2.020 
3.030 
3.627 
5.292 
5.948 
4.742 
6.679 
7.043 
7.184 
7.890 
9.953 

11.173 
12.552 

15.152 
15.649 
16.956 

Gap 

0.410 
0.175 
0.457 
0.541 
0.437 
1.010 
0.597 
0.550 
0.656 
1.115 
0.731 
0.364 
0.141 
0.706 
2.063 
1.220 
1.379 

2.600 
0.497 
1.307 

In Session 
S3 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S3 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S3 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S3 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S3 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S3 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S3 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S3 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S3 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S3 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S2 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S2 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S2 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S2 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S2 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK/SBK LIGHT 
Classificatório 
Classificatório 
Classificatório 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Ducati 1199R Panigale 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Yamaha YZF-R1 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Motom 

Mobil Monster Energy Kawasaki SuperBike Team 
Dynel's Racing Team 
Motoschool 
Solo Moto 
Viana 
HG Motos Racing / Sky Commp 
Misano 
BM Private Team 
Pokemon 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Everson Racing 

Rodas Mil Competições 
Misano Racing Team  

Oficina 360 
MotoSchool Racing Team 

Errera Racing 
Grip Pneus 
Viana Racing 

Printed: 13/02/2016 17:57:44 

CRONOMETRAGEM                                          DIRETOR DE PROVA 
www.cronoelo.com.br 

Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

COPA PIRELLI 2016 
SUPERBIKE/SBK LIGH 

GRID FINAL  

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 


